£ |

ORANGE COUNTY PROCUREMENT DIVISION REQUEST DATE | BUDGET FY = E]RANT FUN?;":fcompuzs
N/A THIS REQUE
CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM 11/26/24 | 24/25 L o e ees
DEPARTMENT/DIVISION CONTACT NAME CONTACT PHONE BUYER/PA/CA NAME
Administrative Servcies / Capital Projects Jose Canas 407-836-0081
CHANGE DOCUMENT NO. [CJ CANCELENTIRE PO/DO
B _ _V_ENDOR ORDER NO. (ATTACH FIRST PAGE) TYPE || CONTRACY NUMBER
AIR MEGHANICAL & SERVIGE CORPORATION 2 C23718 POOC Y23-718 (] DO NOTMAIL VENDOR COPY
INCREASE, DECREASE OR DELETE COMMODITY LINE
CMDTY. ACTION PREVIOUS LINE NEW LINE COMMODITY LINE NET DOLLAR
LINE NO. DOLLAR AMOUNT | DOLLAR AMOUNT DESCRIPTION/COMMENTS CHANGE
. FROM
Se'ect ACt'On 10 Brogace Shaols Sockw SV (5t anct Roo! Toi Ut Replaraenent 12006 5+ $ O-OO
. FROM
Select Action 5 $0.00
. FROM
Select Action [+, $0.00
ADD COMMODITY LINE
DESCRIPTION
eMDTY. |  CMDTY. UNIT OF
unewo. | coDE FOR 0.0, You MusT sPECIFY ANMALNE | MR ary. MEAS. UNIT COST NECOURTINGAINE CHANGE
3 97315 [rore v smrmccer o et 74139.14| EA | $1.00 | See below |$74,139.14
FUNDING: ACCOUNTING LINE OR REPORTING CODE CHANGE
e | accrs. FROM T0 FROM 10 FROM T0
o, | UNENO. [ AMOUNT AMOUNT ACCOUNTING LINE ACCOUNTING LINE REPORTING CODE REPORTING CODE
3 1 $74,139.14 1023-043-2049-3810 1803105072
ENCUMBERED/DE-ENCUMBERED (REQUIRED FOR ALL TRANSACTIONS) OTHER CHANGES:
NET DOLLARS NET DOLLARS FOR ———
PREVIOUS €/O THIS ¢/O DESCRIBE
ORIGINAL PO/DO AMT. ¢/ o/ AFTER THIS C/0
[ ADD  [] SUBTRACT K app [ SUBTRACT
$ 329,000.00 $1.017,411.00 $74,139.14 $ 1,420,550.14 No Additional Time.
CONTRACT AMOUNT
NET DOLLARS NET DOLLARS FOR CONPRAGE TOTAL
PREVIOUS C/O THIS C/O
AWARD AMOUNT c/ / AFVERTHISC/O
[ ApD [ SUBTRACT K] A0D  [[] SUBTRACT
$ 1,329,000.00 $17,411.00 $74,139.14 $ 1,420,550.14
JUSTIFICATION (REQUIRED FOR ALL TRANSACTIONS)
Upon removing the existing insulation, the piping was found to be ieroor condition and needs replacement. BCC District 6

By signing this agreement, the Controctor hereby relenses the County,fts agents gbd emplayees from any and all liabilities under this contract for further
equitable adjustments and/or claims associated with this chan der
12/10/24

VENDOR/ CONTRACTOR AUTHORIZATION

DEPARTMENT APPROVAL SIGNATURE

PROCUREMENT APPROVAL: ) oL —

ADD THE FOLLOWING TEXT TO PO/DO: TRACK CHANGES: ] Yes [] NoO CHANGE AWARD AMOUNT TO :

REV. (10/18)



